
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 26.5.2024 г. 10:10 - Page 1

Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 30 Women, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
26.5.2024 г. - 10:06 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 27.44 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 27.8.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 27.51 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Kobenhavn (DEN) 11.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 29.25 Simona BOGDANOVA OLIMP Varna 8.8.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 29.25 Karina MITROVA OL Sofia 31.3.2024 г.
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 29.04 595 A
NewRecord

2. Ipek Ece TIRAS 13 Turkiye 29.73 554 A
3. Gizem UZER 13 Turkiye 30.04 537 A
4. Elif BORNEDAY 13 Turkiye 30.38 520 A
5. Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 30.69 504 ?

Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 30.69 504 ?
7. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 30.85 496 B
8. Ayse KENT 13 Turkiye 31.51 466 B
9. Yagmur GUNDUZ 13 Turkiye 31.52 465 B

10. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 32.06 442
11. Idil AVAZ 13 Turkiye 32.47 425
12. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 32.99 406
13. Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 33.50 387
14. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 35.22 333

15 - 17 years

1. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.41 518 A
2. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 30.69 504 ?
3. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 31.26 477 B
4. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 31.29 475 B
5. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 31.47 467 B
6. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 31.66 459 R
7. Nino MAMUKASHVILLI 15 Georgia 31.80 453 R
8. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 32.15 438
9. Keira AYLETT 16 Total Sport 32.72 416

10. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 33.05 403
11. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 33.09 402
12. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 33.24 396
13. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 33.78 378
14. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 34.20 364
15. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 34.24 363
16. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 35.83 316
17. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 36.72 294

13 years and older

1. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 29.04 595 A
NewRecord

2. Marie KHOURY 23 Lebanon 29.37 575 A
3. Ipek Ece TIRAS 13 Turkiye 29.73 554 A
4. Gizem UZER 13 Turkiye 30.04 537 A
5. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 18 Metropol 30.13 533 A
6. Elif BORNEDAY 13 Turkiye 30.38 520 A
7. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.41 518 A
8. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 30.69 504 ?

Elvin ALVER 13 Turkiye 30.69 504 ?
Eda HACIOGLU 13 Turkiye 30.69 504 ?
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 30, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

11. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 30.85 496 B
12. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 31.26 477 B
13. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 31.29 475 B
14. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 31.47 467 B
15. Ayse KENT 13 Turkiye 31.51 466 B
16. Yagmur GUNDUZ 13 Turkiye 31.52 465 B
17. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 31.66 459 R
18. Nino MAMUKASHVILLI 15 Georgia 31.80 453 R
19. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 32.06 442
20. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 32.15 438
21. Idil AVAZ 13 Turkiye 32.47 425
22. Keira AYLETT 16 Total Sport 32.72 416
23. Aleksandra GEORGIEVA 19 Briz 32.81 412
24. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 32.99 406
25. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 33.05 403
26. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 33.09 402
27. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 33.24 396
28. Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 33.50 387
29. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 33.78 378
30. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 34.20 364
31. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 34.24 363
32. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 35.22 333
33. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 35.83 316
34. Yoanna PAVLOVA 15 Briz 36.72 294


